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Sr.

No. 

Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

AB batch CD batch 

1 Tuesday 04/12/18 CCB Dr. Chaitali  

2 Thursday 06/12/18 ARB+AHT  Dr.  Turankar 

3 Thursday 06/12/18 AHT drugs Dr.  Turankar  

4 Tuesday 11/12/18 Diuretic Dr.Nishikant  

5 Tuesday 11/12/18 Blood haematinics  Dr.Ubale 

6 Wednesday 12/12/18 Antihy  I  Dr. Mahakalkar 

7 Wednesday 12/12/18 Antihy  II Dr. Mahakalkar  

8 Thursday 13/12/18 Coagulant & anticoagulant  Dr.Ubale 

9 Friday 14/12/18 Antiplatelet drugs Dr.Pise  

10 Monday 17/12/18 Routes of Administration. (pract.) Dr.Nishikant Dr.Ubale 

11 Tuesday 18/12/18 Diuretic II Dr.Nishikant  

12 Tuesday 18/12/18 Thromlntic,oral anticoagulant  Dr. Balani 

13 Wednesday 19/12/18 Diuretic I Dr. Swarnank  

14 Wednesday 19/12/18 Anticoagulant Dr. Balani  

15 Thursday 20/12/18 PKI Application Theraptics Dr.Ubale - 

16 Thursday 20/12/18 PK II Practical - Dr. Dudhe 

17 Friday 21/12/18 Diuretic II   - Dr. Swarnank 

18 Friday 21/12/18 Haematanics & Estro Dr.Ubale - 

19 

Monday 24/12/18 

Factor modifying effect of 

drugs(Tutorial) 

Dr.Motghare 

Dr. Dakhle 

Dr.Paranjape 

Dr. Sontakke 

20 

Wednesday 

26/12/18 ADR(Tutorial) Dr. Turankar 

Dr. Mahakalkar 

Dr.Kalikar 

Dr.Chindhalore 

21 

Monday 

31/12/18 Pharmacokinetics parameter 

(Tutorial) 

Dr. Balani 

Dr. Chakravorty 

Dr.Pise 

Dr. Dudhe 


